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NAD 83200' Contour Interval

8/20/2018   18:45

No IR data available for 8/2 and 8/14.

Date
2018-07-28
2018-07-29
2018-07-30
2018-07-31
2018-08-01
2018-08-03
2018-08-04
2018-08-05
2018-08-06
2018-08-07
2018-08-08
2018-08-09
2018-08-10
2018-08-11
2018-08-12
2018-08-13
2018-08-15
2018-08-16
2018-08-17
2018-08-18
2018-08-19
2018-08-20

Date Daily Growth Total Acres
2018-07-28 170 170
2018-07-29 180 350
2018-07-30 453 803
2018-07-31 756 1,559
2018-08-01 2,055 3,614
2018-08-03 223 3,837
2018-08-04 317 4,154
2018-08-05 264 4,418
2018-08-06 1,751 6,169
2018-08-07 3,010 9,179
2018-08-08 1,655 10,834
2018-08-09 1,711 12,545
2018-08-10 5,945 18,490
2018-08-11 7,319 25,809
2018-08-12 3,497 29,306
2018-08-13 1,859 31,176
2018-08-15 868 32,044
2018-08-16 1,984 34,028
2018-08-17 376 34,404
2018-08-18 2,315 36,719
2018-08-19 1,170 37,889
2018-08-20 214 38,103

0
5,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
25,000
30,000
35,000
40,000
45,000

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

Cougar Creek/Lost Fire Progression Acres
Daily Growth Total Acres


